
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PROGRAMS OFFERED TIMES FEES 

KINDERGARTEN FULL-DAY 
PRESCHOOL FULL-DAY – our preschool program 
is approved for CCFRI. 

                8:50 am - 3:00 pm 
                8:50 am - 3:00 pm 

$11,534/year 
$13,480/year (before rebate) 

  
ELEMENTARY & MIDDLE SCHOOL LEVELS  1-8                 8:45 am - 3:15 pm $11,486/year 

BEFORE-SCHOOL CARE: Preschool – Grade 6 
AFTER-SCHOOL CARE (1 hour) 
AFTER SCHOOL CARE (2hours) 
BEFORE & AFTER SCHOOL CARE (2hours total) 
*Extended day spots are limited and must be in 
the best interest of the child 

                7:45 am-8:45 am 
Till 4:15 pm 
Till 5:15 pm 

7:45 am-8:45 am & Till 4:15pm 

$1,700/year 
$1,700/year 
$3,400/year 
$3,400/year 

*If your family requires more than 2 hours of 
care, or care for a student in grade 7/8, please 

contact Erin H or Marie directly. 

SCHEDULE OF FEES 
2025-2026 

FEES FOR NEW STUDENTS DUE UPON CONFIRMED PLACEMENT 
One-time fees total – $450.00 (non-refundable) and include the following: 

 $300 Registration Fee  
 $40 Library 
 $40 Parent Orientation Workshop 
 $20 Emergency Kits 
 $50 Carry All Bag/Parent Resource Book (Kindergarten/Preschool only) 

 
 
 
        

INDIVIDUAL STUDENT SUPPLY & ACTIVITY FEES (non-refundable) 
 Preschool (3–4-year-olds) - $156 *If Preschool fees are a barrier to enrollment, please contact Administration 
 Kindergarten (5-year-olds) - $183 
 Grades 1-2 - $305 
 Grade 3 - $413 
 Grade 4 - $483 
 Grades 5-6 - $711 
 Grade 7 - $1,648 
 Grade 8 – $1,641 

 
 

 

MORTGAGE RETIREMENT FUND (non-refundable) 
Each family is expected to contribute a minimum of $350 mortgage retirement fund each school year. Charitable donation receipts 
will be provided. *Preschool families: if the Mortgage Retirement Fund is a barrier to enrollment, please contact Administration 

OTHER FEES 
 NSF charge - $50 
 Fee for late payment of any fees - $50 
 Fee for late pick-up after school and out of school care - $50 

TUITION PAYMENT OPTIONS 
Pre-authorized withdrawals for 10 months from June 1, 2024, to March 1, 2026, or 12 months from June 1, 2025, to May 1, 2026.  
Payment in full with 2.5% discount applied on tuition only, less any discounts, by e-transfer, pre-authorized withdrawal, post-dated 
cheque (on or before June 1, 2025) or cash (maximum $5,000). 
Payment in full by VISA/MC only on or before June 1, 2025 – no discount applied. (Only cards with a merchant discount less than 2.5% 
may be used). 

Withdrawals made after June 1st are subject to our Tuition Fees Policy which is                                                                                       
posted on our website at www.selkirkmontessori.ca. 

SIBLING DISCOUNT 
There is a 15% discount for enrolling a second sibling and a 30% discount for each additional sibling. The discount calculation is 
based on the student with the lowest tuition and applied to the oldest student’s tuition (applies to base tuition only).  


